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Event 101  Girls 8-10 200 LC Metre IM Junior

Polding: 2:55.56 R Coco Becker22/03/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Kotara South 101 3:00.96Smith, Isabel

SM Warners Bay 102 3:01.47Skehan, Grace

Sjb Maitland 103 3:13.21Hansen, Ayla

SB Lake Munmorah 104 3:18.61Wells, Kiarni

SX Gunnedah 105 3:19.00Nichols, Belle

SM Manly 106 3:31.52Aberline, Ivy

SX Gunnedah 107 3:34.63Ramien, Matilda

JB Blayney 108 3:41.18Rodney, Harper

SA Kingscliff 109 3:41.27Reid, Zara

 
Event 102  Boys 8-10 200 LC Metre IM Junior

Polding: 2:58.61 R Oliver Moody13/03/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 101 3:08.99Compton, Jonathan

SA Port Macquari 102 3:14.64Ivannikov, Daniel

SJ Murwillumbah 103 3:16.54Alexander, Carter

SX Gunnedah  94 3:22.09Fitzgerald, Jimmy

SJ East Maitland  95 3:24.77Campbell, Jackson

SM Toukley 106 3:50.58Carter, Oliver

SC Adamstown 10--- DQColeman, James

SM Toukley 10--- DQBaxter, Ollie

SM Mudgee 10--- NSElsegood, Ruben

SJ Banora Point 10--- NSWazlawek, Coen

 
Event 103  Girls 11-13 200 LC Metre IM Senior

Polding: 2:36.54 R Lydia Murray20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Charlestown 121 2:47.39Eder, Billie

SA Chisholm 122 2:49.59Taggart, Mary

HF Skennars Head 123 2:52.18Spinks, Niamh

Sjb Maitland 124 2:53.29Prescott, Ellie

SM Dubbo 125 3:03.89Lindsay, Emily

Olss Terrigal 126 3:05.78Sharman, Piper

SB Lake Munmorah 127 3:06.80McDermott, Samantha

Assumption 128 3:08.19Burden, Amelia

Olor Waitara 129 3:14.47Sheppard, Rose

SN Tamworth 1210 3:17.95King, Georgia

 
Event 104  Boys 11-13 200 LC Metre IM Senior

Polding: 2:31.40 R Djaran Smith23/03/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 2:46.80Carroll-Cinque, Finn

SH Broken Hill 122 2:49.98Anflous, Hamilton

SP Gosford East 123 2:52.17Fitzpatrick, Kayden

SJ Tweed Heads 124 2:53.32Fawaz, Eli

SJ Nyngan 125 3:03.28Holmes, Thomas

SF Byron Bay 126 3:06.70Pike, Hugo

SA Chisholm 127 3:06.75Holz, Patrick

SJ Kotara South 128 3:13.45Thornton, Jonah

SM Mudgee 129 3:21.28Keightley, Arthur

HF Kelso 12--- NSWaterford, Zane

 
Event 105  Girls 8-10 50 LC Metre Backstroke Junior

Polding: 38.09 R Alicia Caldwell23/03/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Manly 101 39.51Botha, Jessica

SM Warners Bay 102 40.42Skehan, Grace

SJ Kotara South 103 40.79Smith, Isabel

SX Gunnedah 104 40.96Nichols, Belle

Sjb Maitland 105 43.03Hansen, Ayla

SA Kingscliff 106 43.81Reid, Zara

SB Lake Munmorah 107 43.82Wells, Kiarni

SM Gunnedah 108 44.26El Samrout, Shana

SM Manly 109 44.42Aberline, Ivy

JB Blayney 1010 45.33Rodney, Harper

SJ Port Macquari 1011 45.62Hillier, Lily

SA Narromine 1012 46.11Richardson, Ivy

Msp Murwillumbah  913 46.17Millar, Mia

CM Orang  914 46.24Eades, Lulu

SM Warren 1015 46.71Barrett, Willa

SX Gunnedah 1016 47.13Ramien, Matilda

SM Mudgee 1017 50.09Flood, Frankie

HF Parkes 1018 56.29McGrath, Matilda

 
Event 106  Boys 8-10 50 LC Metre Backstroke Junior

Polding: 37.08 R Nathan Thomas21/03/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Mudgee 101 38.00Elsegood, Ruben

SA Chisholm 102 40.78Compton, Jonathan

SJ Banora Point 103 41.00Wazlawek, Coen

SJ Murwillumbah 104 41.09Alexander, Carter

SX Gunnedah 105 41.12Mainey, Lewis

SJ East Maitland  96 42.60Kelly, Damon

SA Narromine 107 43.14Smith, Jaggar

SX Gunnedah  98 43.57Fitzgerald, Jimmy

SJ Kotara South 109 44.17Irvine, Thomas

SA Port Macquari 1010 44.62Ivannikov, Daniel

SM Mudgee 1011 45.95Carter, Jock

SB Coonamble  912 46.17Watt, Knox

SM Toukley 1013 46.46Carter, Oliver

HF Parkes 1014 47.03Arndell, Curtis

SL Forbes 1015 47.12Bentick, Lucas

SC Balgowlah 1016 47.86McLean, Jack

SK Manly Vale 1017 48.53Foley, Jake

SN Tamworth 1018 52.63Pryor, Spencer

 
Event 107  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Polding: 34.72 R Lydia Murray28/03/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sja Naraweena 111 38.13Vale, Evelyn

Sja Naraweena 112 38.55Wright, Grace

Msp Murwillumbah 113 38.99Carroll, Edith

SH Pymble 114 39.75Durer, Amelia

SJ Molong 115 40.07Bowman, Bella

SM Warners Bay 116 40.43Williams, Audrey

Mhc Sawtell 117 40.68Carson, Mackenzie

SJ Dubbo 118 40.87Uebergang, Mia

SJ Dubbo 119 41.14Bevern, Georgia

HF Skennars Head 1110 41.16Clift, Charlie

RP Branxton 1111 41.75Ayscough, Ellie

SB Edgeworth 1112 42.51Miller, Kiani

SM Warren 1113 43.04Barnett, Lara

SX Gunnedah 1114 43.50Wark, Philipa

SM Warren 1115 44.03Murphy, Elizabeth

SM Deniliquin 1116 44.28Butcher, Stella

SN Tamworth 1117 44.38Davidson, Annie

SJ Glen Innes 1118 45.20Correy, Zara
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Event 108  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Backstroke

Polding: 34.23 R Nathan Thomas2/03/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SX Gunnedah 111 38.95Shorter, Wyatt

SM Warren 112 40.00Whiteley, Edward

SM Warren 113 40.74Ruskin-Rowe, Charles

SJ Banora Point 114 41.44Ennever, Ted

Mhc Sawtell 115 41.56Herbert, Lachlan

SP Lochinvar 116 41.73Mason, Madden

CM Orang 117 41.94Eades, Archie

Olor Shelly Beac 118 42.04Napier, Lukas

Mhc Sawtell 119 42.06Herbert, Max

SP Stockton 1110 42.48Pascoe, Lennox

HC Kincumber 1111 42.76Martin, Abel

SJ Cobar 1112 43.00Gillette, Joshua

SB Lake Munmorah 1113 43.14Burke, Logan

SC Singleton 1114 43.47Hartmann, William

CM Orang 1115 43.72Boucher, Franklin

Assumption 1116 44.81Stuart, Leo

Sfx Narrabri 1117 47.30Conaty, Seamus

SJ Wee Waa 1118 50.02Wilson, Henry

 
Event 109  Girls 12-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Senior

Polding: 33.54 R Lydia Murray20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Charlestown 121 33.67Eder, Billie

SJ Nyngan 122 37.57Hurst, Tamika

HF Skennars Head 123 37.61Spinks, Niamh

SA Chisholm 124 37.73Taggart, Mary

Olor Waitara 125 38.35Sheppard, Rose

SJ East Maitland 126 38.39McLetchie, Samara

Olss Terrigal 127 39.55Sharman, Piper

SP Bathurst 128 40.26Eppleston, Zara

SM Deniliquin 129 40.97Maher, Lexi

Assumption 1210 41.02Burden, Amelia

SJ Nyngan 1211 41.07Smith, Arniesha

Mhc Sawtell 1212 41.81Elkins-Baker, Matilda

CC St Ives 1213 42.30Kramis, Alexia

SN Tamworth 1214 42.72King, Georgia

SM Dubbo 1215 43.76Lindsay, Emily

SN Tamworth 1216 44.97Hitchcock, Priya

SE Tamworth 1217 48.40Steel, Charlotte

 
Event 110  Boys 12-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Senior

Polding: 31.59 R Djaran Smith23/03/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 35.81Carroll-Cinque, Finn

SJ Nyngan 122 36.73Holmes, Thomas

SP Gosford East 123 36.86Fitzpatrick, Kayden

HF Kelso 124 37.75Waterford, Zane

SH Broken Hill 125 37.82Anflous, Hamilton

SB Lake Munmorah 126 38.60Pigott, Harry

SM Warren 127 39.15Whiteley, Oliver

SA Chisholm 128 39.40Holz, Patrick

SA Coffs Harbour 129 39.86Johnson, Finnley

SJ Lambton 1210 40.68Larkey, Dylan

SJ Kotara South 1211 40.81Thornton, Jonah

SM Mudgee 1212 40.97Letham, Gus

SJ Wee Waa 1213 40.98Carolan, Edward

SF Byron Bay 1214 41.27Pike, Hugo

SM Mudgee 1215 41.98Kelly, Angus

SK Dee Why 1216 42.18Suhr, Ryder

SJ Wee Waa 1217 45.44Gleeson, James

SJ Glen Innes 1218 47.12McPhillips, Kash

 
Event 111  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Coffs Harbour 101 1:41.08Nealand, Josephine S8

 
Event 112  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 101 1:05.03Hyslop, Lucas S8

 
Event 113  Girls 11-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 121 38.47Compton, Sienna S15

SJ Eugowra 112 1:26.302 BT, Swimmer S10

SM Manly 11--- NSEdwards, Claudia S18

 
Event 114  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Backstroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olor Waitara 111 54.92Reid, Lachlan S8

SM Dubbo 112 1:03.40Sommerlad, Matthew S14

Sja Naraweena 113 1:39.08Bortolussi, Ethan S14

SA Kingscliff 12*4 40.96Petherbridge, Ted S19

Olps West Pymble 12*4 58.80Kim, Jeremy S19

 
Event 115  Girls 8-10 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Junior

Polding: 43.09 R Collette Lyons20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Kotara South 101 44.95Smith, Isabel

SM Warners Bay 102 45.52Skehan, Grace

SM Manly 103 46.56Botha, Jessica

SX Gunnedah 104 47.15Nichols, Belle

Sjb Maitland 105 48.05Hansen, Ayla

Trundle 106 49.92Gaut, Alexis

SB Lake Munmorah 107 50.28Wells, Kiarni

Sjb Freshwater 108 50.38Pell, Ava

JB Blayney 109 51.20Rodney, Harper

Msp Murwillumbah  910 51.24Millar, Mia

SM Warren 1011 52.51Barrett, Willa

Spx Dubbo 1012 52.53Lavelle, Frankie

Cathedral 1013 52.63Nguyen, Trisha

Sfx Narrabri 1014 54.35Greentree, Harper

SM Warren  915 57.00Ward, Ava

SX Gunnedah 1016 57.34Ramien, Matilda

SJ Woodburn 10--- DQJett, Phoebe

 
Event 116  Boys 8-10 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Junior

Polding: 42.57 R Lynton Hurt2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Mudgee 101 46.32Elsegood, Ruben

SA Chisholm 102 46.85Compton, Jonathan

SX Gunnedah 103 46.96Mainey, Lewis

SJ Murwillumbah 104 47.23Alexander, Carter

SA Kingscliff 105 47.64Huett, Thomas

HF Parkes 106 47.73Arndell, Curtis

Msp Murwillumbah  97 47.89Bullock, Freddy

SM Mudgee 108 49.78French, Hugo

SJ Quirindi 109 51.50Hird, Ryder

SJ East Maitland  910 52.12Kelly, Damon

SX Gunnedah  911 52.45Fitzgerald, Jimmy

SM Toukley 1012 52.76Baxter, Ollie

SH Mona Vale  913 52.80Castro, Henry



CSNSW Sport HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:56 AM  3/04/2025  Page 3

NSWCPS Swimming Championships 2025 - 2/04/2025

NSWCPS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2025

Results

(Event 116  Boys 8-10 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Junior)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Mudgee 1014 53.15Llewelyn, Digby

SC Adamstown 1015 53.39Coleman, James

SL Forbes 1016 53.63Iyer, Oliver

SL Forbes 1017 54.44Bentick, Lucas

SC Wyong 1018 54.85Watson, Archer

 
Event 117  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Polding: 39.22 R Lydia Murray28/03/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Molong 111 42.00Bowman, Bella

SJ Dubbo 112 45.29Uebergang, Mia

Sja Naraweena 113 45.86Vale, Evelyn

SH Pymble 114 45.94Durer, Amelia

SJ Glen Innes 115 46.72Doust, Maggie

Msp Murwillumbah 116 46.93Wilson, Peyton

SM Warren 117 47.37Barnett, Lara

SJ Glen Innes 118 47.79Correy, Zara

SA Pottsville 119 47.90Hoffman, Wren

SJ Dubbo 1110 47.98Bevern, Georgia

SM Warners Bay 1111 48.60Williams, Audrey

SJ Merewether 1112 48.66Darwen, Billie

SN Tamworth 1113 48.95Bunnemeyer, Emilia

RP Branxton 1114 50.98Bereza, Elke

SL Forbes 1115 52.15King, Zola

SL Forbes 1116 53.16King, Saige

Msp Murwillumbah 11--- NSCarroll, Edith

 
Event 118  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Breaststroke

Polding: 38.91 R Joshua Kerr22/03/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SX Gunnedah 111 43.26Shorter, Wyatt

SJ Dubbo 112 43.60Stevens, Oliver

HC Glendale 113 44.92Naisara, Ioane

Mhc Sawtell 114 45.55Herbert, Lachlan

CM Orang 115 46.21Eades, Archie

SB Lake Munmorah 116 47.22Burke, Logan

SJ Port Macquari 117 47.55Lawrence, Harry

SM Casino 118 47.85Myers, Harrison

SC Singleton 119 48.49Zeininger, Cooper

SM Mudgee 1110 49.25French, Hunter

ST Bernards 1111 49.74Dengate, Evan

Olss Terrigal 1112 49.89Walkaden, Van

SJ Mungindi 1113 51.13Moore, Angus

SA Narromine 1114 51.25Stanley, Paddy

SM Warren 1115 51.43Whiteley, Edward

SP Stockton 1116 54.42Pascoe, Lennox

HF Parkes 1117 54.74Calabro, Nate

 
Event 119  Girls 12-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Senior

Polding: 38.14 R Collette Lyons22/03/2017

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Charlestown 121 39.75Eder, Billie

SA Kingscliff 122 40.99Kotze, Ava

HF Skennars Head 123 41.12Spinks, Niamh

SB Lake Munmorah 124 41.13McDermott, Samantha

Sjb Maitland 125 42.61Prescott, Ellie

SJ East Maitland 126 43.15McLetchie, Samara

SM Dubbo 127 43.32Lindsay, Emily

SN Tamworth 128 45.42King, Georgia

Assumption 129 46.07Burden, Amelia

SM Dubbo 1210 46.81Meyers, Georgie

Olor Waitara 1211 46.89Sheppard, Rose

SJ Nyngan 1212 47.29Hurst, Tamika

SL Forbes 1213 47.71Howe, Addison

SM Deniliquin 1214 49.09Maher, Lexi

HC Kincumber 1215 49.36Bell, Grace

SN Tamworth 1216 49.68Cook, Cleo

CC St Ives 12--- NSKramis, Alexia

 
Event 120  Boys 12-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Senior

Polding: 36.21 R Oliver Moody25/03/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 39.44Carroll-Cinque, Finn

SH Broken Hill 122 42.54Anflous, Hamilton

SJ Nyngan 123 43.29Holmes, Thomas

HF Kelso 124 43.67Waterford, Zane

SF Byron Bay 125 43.77Cohen, Roley

SM Mudgee 126 44.85French, Harrison

SA Coffs Harbour 127 45.23Morgan, Hugh

SJ Wee Waa 128 45.40Gleeson, James

SM Mudgee 129 45.66Keightley, Arthur

SJ Wee Waa 1210 45.73Carolan, Edward

SC Singleton 1211 47.46Greatbatch, Patrick

SL Forbes 1212 47.48Acheson, Flynn

SM Nelson Bay 1213 47.51Lynch, Malachi

Mac Warnervale 1214 48.45Franke, Jett

SP Gosford East 1215 48.73Fitzpatrick, Kayden

SJ Kilaben Bay 1216 49.14Simpson, Bohdi

SN Tamworth 1217 49.54Bijnens, Alex

Olor Shelly Beac 1218 52.16Farrugia, Byron

 
Event 123  Girls 11-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 121 46.99Compton, Sienna SB15

 
Event 124  Mixed 11-13 50 LC Metre Breaststroke Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 52.32Petherbridge, Ted SB19

 
Event 125  Girls 8-10 50 LC Metre Butterfly Junior

Polding: 34.69 R Coco Becker22/03/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Warners Bay 101 36.25Skehan, Grace

SJ Kotara South 102 36.56Smith, Isabel

SX Gunnedah 103 37.38Nichols, Belle

Sjb Maitland 104 39.81Hansen, Ayla

SM Manly 105 40.82Botha, Jessica

SM Manly 106 41.98Aberline, Ivy

SA Kingscliff 107 42.28Reid, Zara

JB Blayney 108 42.36Rodney, Harper

SB Coonamble 109 42.68Sheppard, Indi

SX Gunnedah 1010 43.89Ramien, Matilda

SB Lake Munmorah 1011 49.31Wells, Kiarni

Msp Murwillumbah 1012 51.34Buckley, Molly

Sfx Narrabri 1013 51.67Greentree, Harper

SA Narromine 1014 53.92Richardson, Ivy

SM Warren 1015 56.09Barrett, Willa

SJ Nyngan 1016 56.95Smith, Larni

SA Kingscliff  9--- NSFlaherty, Lila
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Event 126  Boys 8-10 50 LC Metre Butterfly Junior

Polding: 34.89 R Neil Kennedy27/03/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 101 37.83Compton, Jonathan

SM Mudgee 102 38.36Elsegood, Ruben

SJ Murwillumbah 103 38.89Alexander, Carter

SA Port Macquari 104 39.05Ivannikov, Daniel

SX Gunnedah  95 40.03Fitzgerald, Jimmy

SA Narromine 106 40.13Smith, Jaggar

SJ East Maitland  97 40.41Campbell, Jackson

SB Coonamble  98 43.21Watt, Knox

SJ Quirindi 109 43.98Bartholomew, Andy

SJ East Maitland  910 45.09Kelly, Damon

SJ Banora Point 1011 45.15Wazlawek, Coen

SM Toukley 1012 45.71Carter, Oliver

CM Orang 1013 49.22Crump, Henry

SL Forbes 1014 50.90Bentick, Lucas

Olss Terrigal 1015 51.45Ohlback, Levi

SM Toukley 1016 51.68Baxter, Ollie

HF Parkes 1017 52.87Arndell, Curtis

 
Event 127  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Polding: 32.29 R Lydia Murray28/03/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sja Naraweena 111 35.61Vale, Evelyn

SH Pymble 112 36.40Durer, Amelia

Sja Naraweena 113 36.90Wright, Grace

Msp Murwillumbah 114 37.17Carroll, Edith

RP Branxton 115 38.18Ayscough, Ellie

Spx Dubbo 116 38.58Heckendorf, Phoebe

SM Warners Bay 117 38.76Williams, Audrey

SX Gunnedah 118 38.88Wark, Philipa

SJ Dubbo 119 39.89Bevern, Georgia

SA Coffs Harbour 1110 40.52Dobson, Stella

SJ Nyngan 1111 42.17Hurst, Sarsha

SA Coffs Harbour 1112 42.20Mengel, Hope

SM Nelson Bay 1113 43.26Connor, Scarlett

SJ Dubbo 1114 44.92Uebergang, Mia

SJ Glen Innes 1115 45.71Correy, Zara

SN Tamworth 1116 48.24Bunnemeyer, Emilia

SM Deniliquin 1117 48.62Butcher, Stella

 
Event 128  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Butterfly

Polding: 32.52 R Timothy Wellm22/03/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SX Gunnedah 111 34.26Fitzgerald, Banjo

SM Warren 112 38.04Ruskin-Rowe, Charles

SP Lochinvar 113 38.96Mason, Madden

CM Orang 114 39.45Eades, Archie

SX Gunnedah 115 39.72Shorter, Wyatt

Mhc Sawtell 116 40.98Herbert, Max

SA Pottsville 117 41.07Matson, Darragh

SC Singleton 118 41.72Slater, Charles

SB Lake Munmorah 119 41.92Burke, Logan

Olss Terrigal 1110 42.22Walkaden, Van

SJ Banora Point 1111 43.65Ennever, Ted

SM Dubbo 1112 43.86Simpson, Diesel

SP Stockton 1113 45.17Pascoe, Lennox

SM Warren 1114 45.46Whiteley, Edward

SH Coolah 1115 45.60Thomas, Rex

SJ Wee Waa 1116 49.19Wilson, Henry

HC Kincumber 1117 50.03Martin, Abel

 
Event 129  Girls 12-13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Senior

Polding: 29.83 R Lydia Murray20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olss Terrigal 121 32.68Sharman, Piper

HF Skennars Head 122 32.86Spinks, Niamh

SJ Charlestown 123 33.11Eder, Billie

SA Chisholm 124 33.37Taggart, Mary

SJ Nyngan 125 34.84Hurst, Tamika

SP Lochinvar 126 36.51Echentille, Charlotte

Assumption 127 37.07Burden, Amelia

SB Lake Munmorah 128 37.59McDermott, Samantha

SA Kingscliff 129 38.49Kotze, Ava

SL Dubbo 1210 39.05Park, Eugene

SM Dubbo 1211 39.22Lindsay, Emily

SM Deniliquin 1212 39.79Maher, Lexi

SN Tamworth 1213 40.83King, Georgia

Olor Waitara 1214 41.39Sheppard, Rose

SA Narromine 1215 41.91Brotherton, Indi

 
Event 130  Boys 12-13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Senior

Polding: 30.85 R Djaran Smith23/03/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SH Broken Hill 121 32.47Anflous, Hamilton

SA Kingscliff 122 32.89Carroll-Cinque, Finn

SJ Tweed Heads 123 34.75Fawaz, Eli

SP Gosford East 124 35.39Fitzpatrick, Kayden

SJ Kotara South 125 37.19Thornton, Jonah

SA Chisholm 126 37.41Holz, Patrick

SM Mudgee 127 37.48Kelly, Angus

SF Byron Bay 128 37.90Cohen, Roley

SM Warren 129 38.61Welsh, Louis

SJ Nyngan 1210 38.62Holmes, Thomas

SM Mudgee 1211 40.04Letham, Gus

Olor Shelly Beac 1212 40.15McMahon, Will

SN Tamworth 1213 40.20Bijnens, Alex

SJ Wee Waa 1214 40.49Carolan, Edward

SM Mudgee 1215 41.20Keightley, Arthur

SJ Lambton 1216 41.27Larkey, Dylan

SK Dee Why 1217 44.34Suhr, Ryder

SJ Wee Waa 1218 46.73Gleeson, James

 
Event 131  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olhc Lismore  9--- DQButler, Grace S10

 
Event 133  Girls 11-13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 121 37.19Compton, Sienna S15

 
Event 134  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Butterfly Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 40.77Petherbridge, Ted S19

Olor Waitara 112 1:24.88Reid, Lachlan S8

SM Dubbo 11--- DQSommerlad, Matthew S14

 
Event 135  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 37.24 R Leah Pickvance20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL Coonabarabran  81 38.25Flood, Reeva

SM Wellington  82 42.71Gain, Elsie

SF Byron Bay  83 43.92Hornery, Esther
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(Event 135  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC Mayfield  84 45.38Oyetayo, Syreeta

SJ Woodburn  85 46.42Martin, Indie

RP Branxton  86 46.78Cousins, Makayla

SA Coffs Harbour  87 46.80Turner, Billie

SK Manly Vale  88 47.64Student, EG

SH Broken Hill  89 47.72Woodman, Rosalie

SA Narromine  810 47.78Smith, Sailor

Olss Terrigal  811 47.81Davies, Holly

HT Inverell  812 48.00Caskey, Zara

HN Forster  813 48.44Green, Penelope

Sfx Narrabri  814 51.02Rogers, Harriet

SH Boggabri  815 51.04Rodstrom, Georgie

Sjf Tumbi Umbi  816 52.70Bradley, Bailey

SA Narromine  817 53.38O'Connor, Lulu

 
Event 136  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 35.27 R Lawson Goldsmith26/03/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Mudgee  81 39.95Sheridan, Otto

SJ Laurieton  82 41.49Poll, Maxwell

JB Blayney  83 42.59Foote, Henry

SA Narromine  84 43.73Walsh, Paddy

Olor Shelly Beac  85 43.81Johnson, Remy

SC Balgowlah  86 44.40Palmer, Nathaniel

Sjb Maitland  87 45.03Brayley, Harry

SH Mona Vale  88 45.57Weir, Harry

SB Coonamble  89 46.25Schieb, Billy

Msp Murwillumbah  810 47.41Corby, Patrick

SJ Wee Waa  811 48.92Melton, Alex

HF Merewether B  812 48.99Mendoza, Louie

SA Narromine  813 53.47Pratten, Hughie

SJ Charlestown  814 53.86Luff, Leo

SM Manilla  815 54.15Sullivan, Jack

SN Tamworth  816 57.78Bourke, Patrick

SL Forbes  8--- DQSheather, Clyde

 
Event 137  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 33.66 R Kate Richards26/03/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Manly  91 35.97Kavanagh, Arabella

Msp Murwillumbah  92 38.11Millar, Mia

SJ Charlestown  93 38.21Eder, Leni

Sfx Narrabri  94 38.31Conaty, Millicent

SA Kingscliff  95 38.44Flaherty, Lila

SB Coonamble  96 38.92Sheppard, Lydia

SJ Tweed Heads  97 39.04Brennan, Eva

CM Orang  98 39.23Eades, Lulu

SJ Dubbo  99 39.84Picton, Dotti

SM Gunnedah  910 39.91Williams, Harriet

SC Singleton  911 41.13Zeininger, Zali

ST New Lambton  912 41.32Munzenberger, Mila

SM Warren  913 42.07Ward, Ava

SL Forbes  914 42.45Hoey, Poppy

Olss Terrigal  915 43.11Goodworth, Amara

Olgc Forestville  916 43.75Hunwick, Madison

SJ Condobolin  917 45.60Taylor, Harper

Sfx Narrabri  918 45.61Davies, Rosemary

 
Event 138  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 33.44 R Lawson Goldsmith25/03/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Warners Bay  91 35.86Neville, Saxon

SB Coonamble  92 35.93Watt, Knox

HF Skennars Head  9*3 36.17Stewart, Nash

SX Gunnedah  9*3 36.17Fitzgerald, Jimmy

Msp Murwillumbah  95 36.93Bullock, Freddy

SM Mudgee  96 37.28Nicholls, Huxton

SJ East Maitland  97 37.74Kelly, Damon

SJ East Maitland  98 37.82Campbell, Jackson

Olor Waitara  99 37.88Park, Raphael

SJ Wee Waa  910 38.63Wilson, Charlie

SH Mona Vale  911 39.57Castro, Henry

SP Bathurst  912 40.86Eppleston, Nate

SJ Yamba  913 41.95Dougherty, Lennox

HF Parkes  914 42.61Cassidy, Emrys

Sjb Woy Woy Sth  915 42.79McLennan, Clayton

SM Manilla  916 43.90O'Quigley, Arthur

SA Narromine  917 47.13Mackay, Lachie

 
Event 139  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 31.62 R Coco Becker22/03/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SX Gunnedah 101 33.05Nichols, Belle

SM Manly 102 33.89Botha, Jessica

SJ Kotara South 103 33.97Smith, Isabel

SM Warners Bay 104 35.15Skehan, Grace

Sjb Maitland 105 35.38Hansen, Ayla

SB Lake Munmorah 106 35.59Wells, Kiarni

SX Gunnedah 107 36.03Ramien, Matilda

SX Gunnedah 108 36.88Lyle, Millie

SM Manly 109 37.54Aberline, Ivy

JB Blayney 1010 37.72Rodney, Harper

HF Skennars Head 1011 38.00Rich, Harriette

SA Kingscliff 1012 38.25Reid, Zara

SB Coonamble 1013 38.38Sheppard, Indi

Msp Murwillumbah 1014 39.42Buckley, Molly

SM Warren 1015 40.25Barrett, Willa

Trundle 1016 40.53Gaut, Alexis

SB Coonamble 1017 40.66Johnston, Matilda

SA Narromine 1018 40.86Richardson, Ivy

 
Event 140  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 31.38 R Charlie Hawke26/03/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 101 32.54Compton, Jonathan

SM Mudgee 102 32.74Elsegood, Ruben

SX Gunnedah 103 33.24Mainey, Lewis

SJ Murwillumbah 104 33.50Alexander, Carter

SL Coonabarabran 105 33.65Flood, Daley

SM Mudgee 106 33.96Carter, Jock

SA Kingscliff 107 35.42Huett, Thomas

SJ Woodburn 108 35.55Martin, Archie

SC Adamstown 109 35.58Coleman, James

SA Chisholm 1010 35.86Eldridge, Grayson

SL Forbes 1011 36.04Bentick, Lucas

SA Narromine 1012 36.28Smith, Jaggar

Olss Terrigal 1013 37.05Gurnhill, Zoran

SJ Quirindi 1014 37.78Bartholomew, Andy

Old Chatswood 1015 39.13Curran, Julian
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(Event 140  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Quirindi 1016 41.33Hird, Ryder

SK Manly Vale 1017 41.65Foley, Jake

HF Parkes 1018 43.31Arndell, Curtis

 
Event 141  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 29.52 R Lydia Murray28/03/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Sja Naraweena 111 32.05Vale, Evelyn

Sja Naraweena 112 32.24Wright, Grace

SJ Molong 113 33.26Bowman, Bella

SM Warners Bay 114 33.32Williams, Audrey

SH Pymble 115 33.60Durer, Amelia

SJ Dubbo 116 34.49Bevern, Georgia

RP Branxton 117 34.53Ayscough, Ellie

Msp Murwillumbah 118 34.82Carroll, Edith

SM Manilla 119 35.02Abra, Georgia

Spx Dubbo 1110 35.17Heckendorf, Phoebe

HF Skennars Head 1111 35.33Clift, Charlie

SA Coffs Harbour 1112 35.43Mengel, Hope

SM Warners Bay 1113 36.75Wiltshire, Charli

SJ Glen Innes 1114 36.78Doust, Maggie

SJ Glen Innes 1115 36.98Correy, Zara

SJ Nyngan 1116 37.08Hurst, Sarsha

SM Warren 1117 37.58Barnett, Lara

SM Deniliquin 1118 37.90Butcher, Stella

 
Event 142  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Polding: 29.62 R Oliver Moody26/03/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RP Branxton 111 31.20Carroll, Logan

SX Gunnedah 112 32.33Fitzgerald, Banjo

SJ Dubbo 113 33.47Stevens, Oliver

SP Rutherford 114 33.74Hawkins, Archie

SX Gunnedah 115 33.84Shorter, Wyatt

SA Narromine 116 34.02Stanley, Paddy

SJ Tweed Heads 117 34.05Harry, Jack

CM Orang 118 34.10Eades, Archie

SJ Port Macquari 119 34.29Lawrence, Harry

CC St Ives 1110 34.85Perrett, James

SC Singleton 1111 35.10Zeininger, Cooper

SM Warren 1112 35.25Ruskin-Rowe, Charles

Olor Shelly Beac 1113 35.33Napier, Lukas

SM Warren 1114 35.96Whiteley, Edward

Mhc Sawtell 1115 36.61Herbert, Max

ST Bernards 1116 36.62Dengate, Evan

SH Coolah 1117 37.36Thomas, Rex

 
Event 143  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

Polding: 27.73 R Lydia Murray20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Nyngan 121 30.47Hurst, Tamika

SJ Charlestown 122 30.63Eder, Billie

HF Skennars Head 123 30.98Spinks, Niamh

SA Chisholm 124 31.14Taggart, Mary

Sjb Maitland 125 31.61Prescott, Ellie

Olss Terrigal 126 32.17Sharman, Piper

Assumption 127 32.94Burden, Amelia

Olor Waitara 128 33.01Sheppard, Rose

SB Lake Munmorah 129 33.09McDermott, Samantha

SJ Nyngan 1210 33.37Smith, Arniesha

SA Coffs Harbour 1211 33.97Yaya, Ariana

SM Deniliquin 1212 34.06Maher, Lexi

Spx Dubbo 1213 34.10Lavelle, Stella

SP Bathurst 1214 34.78Eppleston, Zara

SP Walcha 1215 35.09Smith, Grace

SN Tamworth 1216 35.16King, Georgia

SN Tamworth 1217 36.44Scott, Sara

 
Event 144  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

Polding: 28.08 R Oliver Moody25/03/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL Coonabarabran 121 28.60Flood, Henley

SA Kingscliff 122 29.81Carroll-Cinque, Finn

SB Coonamble 123 30.60Schieb, Max

SJ Tweed Heads 124 30.86Fawaz, Eli

SH Broken Hill 125 30.93Anflous, Hamilton

SF Byron Bay 126 30.96Cohen, Roley

SJ Nyngan 127 30.97Holmes, Thomas

HF Kelso 128 31.68Waterford, Zane

SJ Wee Waa 129 31.69Carolan, Edward

SA Chisholm 1210 32.89Holz, Patrick

SP Gosford East 1211 33.21Fitzpatrick, Kayden

SJ Kotara South 1212 33.38Thornton, Jonah

Olor Shelly Beac 1213 34.07McMahon, Will

SJ Lambton 1214 34.08Larkey, Dylan

SN Tamworth 1215 34.17Bijnens, Alex

SM Warren 1216 34.63Welsh, Louis

SJ Wee Waa 1217 34.78Gleeson, James

SB Lake Munmorah 12--- DQPigott, Harry

 
Event 145  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

Polding: 30.57 R Emma Field1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SM Mudgee 131 45.60Macdougall, Bonnie

SR Collaroy Plat 132 46.36Kamitani, Vitoria

AH Gulgong 133 53.96Kosij, Aliyah

 
Event 146  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Metre Freestyle Primary

Polding: 27.85 R Djaran Smith23/03/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SJ Gilgandra 131 42.06Adams, Darcy

Olps West Pymble 132 44.19Gao, Tingqi (Evan)

SP Asquith 133 44.58Grandinetti, Cristiano

 
Event 147  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olhc Lismore  91 1:13.55Butler, Grace S10

SA Coffs Harbour 102 1:19.45Nealand, Josephine S8

 
Event 148  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 101 55.52Hyslop, Lucas S8

Olgc Forestville  92 56.62Roweth, Alfie S16

 
Event 149  Girls 11-13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 121 31.88Compton, Sienna S15

SM Manly 112 1:15.43Edwards, Claudia S18

SJ Eugowra 113 1:30.572 BT, Swimmer S10

 
Event 150  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 37.62Petherbridge, Ted S19
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(Event 150  Boys 11-13 50 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class MC)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Olor Waitara 112 46.61Reid, Lachlan S8

SM Dubbo 113 49.81Sommerlad, Matthew S14

Olps West Pymble 124 50.78Kim, Jeremy S19

 
Event 151  Girls 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle All Age

Polding: 1:04.41 R Lydia Murray20/03/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 121 1:08.34Taggart, Mary

HF Skennars Head 122 1:08.74Spinks, Niamh

SJ Charlestown 123 1:08.81Eder, Billie

Sjb Maitland 124 1:10.16Prescott, Ellie

SJ Nyngan 125 1:12.16Hurst, Tamika

Olss Terrigal 126 1:12.61Sharman, Piper

Sja Naraweena 117 1:12.84Vale, Evelyn

Olor Waitara 128 1:13.02Sheppard, Rose

SX Gunnedah 109 1:14.06Nichols, Belle

Assumption 1210 1:15.57Burden, Amelia

SJ Molong 1111 1:16.08Bowman, Bella

SJ Nyngan 1212 1:17.47Smith, Arniesha

SM Dubbo 1213 1:17.53Lindsay, Emily

SM Deniliquin 1214 1:20.46Maher, Lexi

SN Tamworth 1215 1:20.82King, Georgia

SM Manilla 1116 1:23.01Abra, Georgia

Msp Murwillumbah 11--- NSCarroll, Edith

 
Event 152  Boys 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle All Age

Polding: 1:00.89 R Djaran Smith23/03/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 1:05.77Carroll-Cinque, Finn

SL Coonabarabran 122 1:07.23Flood, Henley

HF Kelso 123 1:09.84Waterford, Zane

SF Byron Bay 124 1:10.29Cohen, Roley

SA Coffs Harbour 125 1:11.54Johnson, Finnley

SH Broken Hill 126 1:11.87Anflous, Hamilton

SP Gosford East 127 1:12.93Fitzpatrick, Kayden

SB Coonamble 128 1:13.09Schieb, Max

SJ Nyngan 129 1:13.62Holmes, Thomas

SX Gunnedah 1110 1:14.90Fitzgerald, Banjo

SA Chisholm 1211 1:15.41Holz, Patrick

SX Gunnedah 1112 1:15.87Shorter, Wyatt

SM Warren 1213 1:16.00Whiteley, Oliver

SJ Kotara South 1214 1:17.81Thornton, Jonah

SX Gunnedah 1015 1:18.10Mainey, Lewis

SC Singleton 1116 1:18.51Zeininger, Cooper

CC St Ives 1117 1:21.73Perrett, James

SB Lake Munmorah 1118 1:21.74Burke, Logan

 
Event 153  Girls 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class All Age MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Chisholm 121 1:12.31Compton, Sienna S15

 
Event 154  Boys 8-13 100 LC Metre Freestyle Multi-Class All Age MC

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SA Kingscliff 121 1:22.85Petherbridge, Ted S19

Olor Waitara 112 1:46.08Reid, Lachlan S8

SA Chisholm 103 2:12.48Hyslop, Lucas S8

 
Event 155  Mixed 8-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Earl Magee <24

Polding: 2:18.77 R St Johns Trangie21/03/2018

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 3:01.55Trundle

1) Quade, Abby W11 2) Stevenson, Peyton W12

3) Holloway, Tilly W12 4) Gaut, Alexis W10

2 3:27.73SH Boggabri

1) Dickens, Brayden M10 2) Rodstrom, Ellie W11

3) Rodstrom, Georgie W8 4) Hill, Kiarah W12

 
Event 156  Mixed 8-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Peter Dobson 25<54

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:56.27SJ Trangie

1) McIntosh, Violette W12 2) Hancock, Ruby W11

3) Bell, Maci-Rose W10 4) Simmons, Emily W11

2 2:58.35SJ Mungindi

1) Hohn, Rylee W12 2) Hohn, Percy M9

3) Warby, George M11 4) Moore, Angus M11

3 2:58.97SJ Eugowra

1) Fren, Indiana W10 2) Moxey, Sam M11

3) Patullo, Indianna W12 4) Ziser, Zac M12

4 2:59.09SJ Baradine

1) Percival, Hayley W12 2) Pennell, Albie M10

3) Andrews, Marlee W10 4) Beveridge, Darcy M12

5 3:44.47SM Hay

1) Scott, Jye M12 2) Headon, Lacey W11

3) Strydom, Merelize W11 4) Curtis, Leah W11

6 3:57.53SJ Gloucester

1) Macgregor, Hamish M11 2) Butchers, Jack M9

3) Ashby, Remi M11 4) Fenning, Eli M11

 
Event 157  Girls 11-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Senior Relay

Polding: 2:08.11 R St Xaviers Gunnedah30/03/2023

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:14.01SA Chisholm

1) Compton, Sienna 12 2) Stevens, Amahli 12

3) Hawkins, Mackenzie 12 4) Taggart, Mary 12

2 2:16.93Olss Terrigal

1) Gurnhill, Monais 12 2) Burris, Olive 12

3) Milanovic, Eden 11 4) Sharman, Piper 12

3 2:18.95SJ Nyngan

1) Smith, Arniesha 12 2) Smith, Alannah 12

3) Hurst, Sarsha 11 4) Hurst, Tamika 12

4 2:19.10HF Skennars Head

1) Clift, Charlie 11 2) Stewart, Indy 12

3) Spinks, Niamh 12 4) Churven, Bonnie 11

5 2:21.09SA Coffs Harbour

1) Mengel, Hope 11 2) Warren, Poppy 12

3) Kirkaldy, Alahni 11 4) Yaya, Ariana 12

6 2:21.47RP Branxton

1) Fox, Charli 12 2) Lott, Charlize 11

3) Ayscough, Ellie 11 4) Nevin, Ruby 12

7 2:21.67SM Warners Bay

1) Williams, Audrey 11 2) Wiltshire, Charli 11

3) Thomson, Adia 12 4) Sams, Estah 12

8 2:24.87SB Lake Munmorah

1) Smith, Rahnie 11 2) McGrath, Willow 12

3) Lobb, Sophie 12 4) McDermott, Samantha 12

9 2:28.50SM Dubbo

1) Meyers, Georgie 12 2) McAnally, Sophie 12

3) Simpson, Frankie 12 4) Lindsay, Emily 12
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(Event 157  Girls 11-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Senior Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

10 2:28.92SN Tamworth

1) Bunnemeyer, Emilia 11 2) Scott, Sara 12

3) Hitchcock, Priya 12 4) King, Georgia 12

11 2:29.03SB Coonamble

1) Johnston, Lucy 11 2) McDowell, Ava 11

3) O'Farrell, Ava 11 4) Morrissey, Leyla 12

12 2:30.10SJ Glen Innes

1) Correy, Zara 11 2) Newberry, Phoebe 11

3) Adams, Felicity 12 4) Doust, Maggie 11

13 2:34.84SM Warren

1) Ceeney, Mabel 12 2) Murphy, Elizabeth 11

3) Barrett, Patsy 12 4) Barnett, Lara 11

 
Event 158  Boys 11-13 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Senior Relay

Polding: 2:06.51 R St Augustines Brookvale19/03/2004

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:13.00SF Byron Bay

1) Pike, Hugo 12 2) Mitchell, Rupert 12

3) Paul, William 11 4) Cohen, Roley 12

2 2:15.22SA Coffs Harbour

1) O'Brien, Riley 12 2) Morgan, Hugh 12

3) Wilson, Ben 12 4) Johnson, Finnley 12

3 2:16.22SM Mudgee

1) Letham, Gus 12 2) Keightley, Arthur 12

3) Carter, Rory 12 4) Kelly, Angus 12

4 2:17.79SM Warren

1) Welsh, Louis 12 2) Ruskin-Rowe, Charles 11

3) Whiteley, Edward 11 4) Whiteley, Oliver 12

5 2:20.34SJ Wee Waa

1) Gleeson, James 12 2) Dewson, Toby 11

3) Wilson, Henry 11 4) Carolan, Edward 12

6 2:24.63SC Singleton

1) Zeininger, Cooper 11 2) McLeod, Tasman 12

3) Slater, Charles 11 4) Greatbatch, Patrick 12

7 2:28.07SM Toukley

1) Brown, Jase 12 2) Bold, Lachlan 12

3) Micallef, Rhys 12 4) Baxter, Flynn 12

8 2:28.25RP Branxton

1) Carroll, Logan 11 2) Thomas, Darby 12

3) Pike, Liam 12 4) Cavanagh, Jesse 12

9 2:29.96SX Gunnedah

1) Shorter, Wyatt 11 2) Beer, Thomas 11

3) Goddard, Archie 12 4) Fitzgerald, Banjo 11

10 2:31.44HF Kelso

1) Cafe, Tyler 12 2) Gillies, Patrick 11

3) Cronin, Rydah 11 4) Waterford, Zane 12

11 2:32.93Olor Shelly Beac

1) Napier, Lukas 11 2) Farrugia, Byron 12

3) Plumb, Nate 11 4) McMahon, Will 12

 
Event 159  Girls 8-10 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Junior Relay

Polding: 2:25.98 R St Augustines Coffs Harbour22/03/2022

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:24.25RSX Gunnedah

1) Ramien, Matilda 10 2) Lyle, Millie 10

3) Riordan, Zoe 10 4) Nichols, Belle 10

2 2:27.21SM Manly

1) Aberline, Ivy 10 2) Williams, Winnie 10

3) Kavanagh, Arabella 9 4) Botha, Jessica 10

3 2:30.97RP Branxton

1) Manning, Matilda 10 2) Nevin, Holly 10

3) Harris, Annedrea 10 4) Hammond, Mackenzie 10

4 2:33.08SM Warners Bay

1) Gridley, Carla 10 2) Crake, Freya 10

3) Hearne, Annabelle 10 4) Skehan, Grace 10

5 2:36.42SA Kingscliff

1) Reid, Zara 10 2) Miles, Penny 10

3) Kotze, Chloe 10 4) Flaherty, Lila 9

6 2:39.36SJ Kotara South

1) Cowell, Vivienne 9 2) Eliott, Matilda 10

3) Swan, Charlee 9 4) Smith, Isabel 10

7 2:41.17SB Coonamble

1) Johnston, Matilda 10 2) Sheppard, Indi 10

3) Dixon, Eleanor 10 4) Sheppard, Lydia 9

8 2:48.19Olss Terrigal

1) Goodworth, Amara 9 2) Small, Pippa 10

3) Gunn, Annabelle 10 4) Blanco, Felicity 10

9 2:50.38SM Warren

1) Freeth, Holly 10 2) McAlary, Ella 10

3) Ward, Ava 9 4) Barrett, Willa 10

10 2:54.26HF Skennars Head

1) Boyd, Lily 10 2) Harper, Millie 10

3) Dwyer, Lily 9 4) Rich, Harriette 10

11 2:58.72Sfx Narrabri

1) Greentree, Harper 10 2) Craig, Stella 10

3) Foster, Molly 10 4) Conaty, Millicent 9

12 3:00.55Assumption

1) Campbell, Willow 10 2) Stuart, Lexie 9

3) Bennett, Isabella 10 4) Lyon, Addison 10

13 3:13.58SL Forbes

1) Hornery, Aleigha 10 2) Howe, Hazel 10

3) Acheson, Indi 10 4) Hoey, Poppy 9

 
Event 160  Boys 8-10 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Junior Relay

Polding: 2:21.49 R St Xaviers Gunnedah3/04/2024

 RelayTeam Finals Time

1 2:25.78SM Mudgee

1) Carter, Jock 10 2) Whelan, Mitchell 10

3) Llewelyn, Digby 10 4) Elsegood, Ruben 10

2 2:29.93SA Chisholm

1) Eldridge, Grayson 10 2) Heffernan, Tate 10

3) Bowling, Connor 10 4) Compton, Jonathan 10

3 2:38.61SA Kingscliff

1) Smith, Finley 9 2) Perske-Fripp, Peter 10

3) Jacobs, Zachary 10 4) Huett, Thomas 10

4 2:40.92HF Skennars Head

1) Bordin, Roman 10 2) Liddle, Leo 9

3) Boyd, Thomas 9 4) Stewart, Nash 9

5 2:44.56SX Gunnedah

1) Fitzgerald, Jimmy 9 2) Bradford, Hugo 10

3) Foran, Harrison 10 4) Mainey, Lewis 10

6 2:46.66SL Forbes

1) Stitt, Lenny 10 2) Jones, Jimmy 10

3) Davey, Toby 10 4) Bentick, Lucas 10

7 2:46.87SP Bathurst

1) Eppleston, Nate 9 2) Coles, Laeton 10

3) Rose, Sonny 9 4) Nunan, Jed 10

8 2:49.11SJ Merewether

1) Mann, Lachlan 10 2) Kong, Lewis 10

3) Bailey, Christian 9 4) De Witt, William 10
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(Event 160  Boys 8-10 4x50 LC Metre Freestyle Relay Junior Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

9 2:52.93Olor Waitara

1) Winslow, Harry 9 2) Goodyer, Lachlan 10

3) Clark, Sidney 10 4) Park, Raphael 9

10 2:54.76HF Parkes

1) Burt, Jack 10 2) Cassidy, Emrys 9

3) Hazelton, Joey 10 4) Arndell, Curtis 10

11 2:54.79Olss Terrigal

1) Ohlback, Levi 10 2) Meares, Jamieson 10

3) Anderson, Theo 10 4) Gurnhill, Zoran 10

12 3:11.71SM Manilla

1) Cocking, Malakai 9 2) Pettit, Alexander 9

3) Sullivan, Joseph 10 4) O'Quigley, Arthur 9


